**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2196784
CRI ST WATTS

LI NE NBR COWM NBR /

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

VENDCR NBR
850- 24- 045138

061169698- 00

133158781- 00

850- 24- 045140

061169698- 00

133158781- 00

850- 24- 045142

611096479- 00

850- 24- 056335

133158781- 00

061169698- 00

850- 88- 045137

061169698- 00

850- 44- 045144

133158781- 00

850- 24- 065401

133158781- 00

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 08/22/08

CLOTH, SHI RTING, WHI TE, 45/ 46 50% COTTO\I YD
50% POLYESTER. THREAD COUNT 78 X

TABB TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: TABB MODEL: SA7854
FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FOX RI CH MODEL: 8674

CLOTH, TWLL WHI TE FI RST QUALITY 60"W YD
65% POLYESTER, 35% COTTON.. THREADCOUNT

TABB TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: TABB MODEL: 8801W
FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FI X RI CH MODEL: 12349

CLOTH, NYLON 100% STRETCH 2 X 2, RIBBED LB
THREAD COUNT 8 X 100, WHITE 24"WIN 12"

AMIEX

LB
BRAND: AMIEX MODEL:  750AH24\VHT

CLOTH, WHI TE POPLIN, 65% PCLYESTER, 35% YD
COTTON, THREAD COUNT 78X59 SQ IN.

FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FOX RI CH MODEL :

TABB TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: TABB MODEL: P40

TOVNELI NG TERRY, WHI TE, UNCUT AND UNHEM YD
MED 20 X 40, 5.5 LB/ Dz, 84% COTTON, 16%

TABB TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: TABB MODEL: 2455
DUCK, CANVAS MATERI AL WHI TE 48" FI RST YD
QUALI TY, UNTREATED, 100% COTTON DUCK

FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: MODEL: 142

CLOTH, 100% NYLON WHI TE AMHURST 60" WDE YD
THREAD COUNT 60 X 52, 200 X 200 DEN ER

FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

CLOTH FOR ACI CLOTHI NG PLANT -
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 08/ 15/ 08

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /

* Kk kk

. 59000

. 72000

. 49000

. 73500

. 04000

. 98750

. 28000

. 71000

. 10000

. 37000



00009

00010

00011

00012

00015

00017

590- 76- 058031

581709500- 00

590- 76- 058030

581709500- 00

590- 64- 045147

611096479-00

630848340- 00

202814598-00

331013311-00

560906552- 00

590- 64- 090998

560906552- 00

630848340- 00

611096479- 00

202814598- 00

331013311-00

590- 08- 045145

430339520- 00

850- 28- 076964

061169698- 00

BRAND:

MODEL :

THREAD, SEW NG COMMERCI AL, SI ZE 50
COTTON COVERED POLYESTER CORE, WH TE

M AM THREAD | NC
BRAND: M AM THREAD
SI ZE 506000 YD CONE

MODEL :

15912
CE

CE

THREAD, SEW NG COMMERCI AL SI ZE 60 100% CE
SPUN POLYESTER, 3- THREAD LEFT TW ST.

M AM THREAD | NC
BRAND: M AM

THREAD
SEASPUN 30 (T.60) 6000 YD CONE

MODEL :

TAPE, ELASTIC, 1 1/4 KNIT POLYESTER,
ROLL.

VH TE, 50 YD

AMIEX

BRAND: AMIEX
CENTURY USA
BRAND:  CENTURY

CARCLI NA TEXTI LES
BRAND: ASHBRO ELASTI C

COVADE | NC
BRAND: ASB
50 YARD ROLL

AVERI CAN & EFI RD | NC
BRAND:

AVERI CAN & EFI RD | NC
BRAND:

CENTURY USA
BRAND:  CENTURY
AMIEX

BRAND: AMIEX

CAROLI NA TEXTI LES

AVERI CAM ELASTI C

TAPE, ELASTIC, HEAVY DUTY FOR
1 1/4" KNIT POLYESTER, WHI TE,

ASHEBCRO ELASTI C

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

PANTS,

50 YARDS

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

@

YD

YD
125-1007ARO

YD
1007AFO

$

$

YD $
125-1007 ARO

YD
1.25

YD
501 1 1/4
YD

YD
125-1899

YD
1245AFO

YD
125- 1899ARO

YD
125-1899 ARO

YD
HD125

BUTTON, SIZE 22 LIGNE 4 EYED OPAL VHHTE R

BRAND: ASBRO ELASTIC
COVADE | NC

BRAND: ASB

12 GR/ BOX.

JACKMVAN S | NC

BRAND:

MODEL :

R

CLOTH, SHEETI NG WHI TE FI RST CUALITY 66" YD
W DE, 35/65 COTTON PCLY. TWO REGULAR

TABB TEXTI LES | NC
BRAND: TABB

MODEL :

YD
13066

$

$

. 43000

. 67000

. 09200

. 10100

. 10200

. 10500

. 11000

. 12000

. 12000

. 12400

. 12500

. 14000

. 44000

. 81000



00018

00019

00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

133158781- 00

850- 24- 088821

133158781- 00

850- 24- 088874

133158781- 00

850- 24- 088875

133158781- 00

850- 24- 084345

061169698-00

133158781- 00

850- 24- 088876

061169698-00

133158781- 00

850- 24- 088877

061169698-00

133158781- 00

850- 24- 089285

133158781- 00

850- 24- 089380

061169698-00

133158781- 00

FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FOX RI CH MODEL: 15892
CLOTH, TWLL, RED FI RST QUALITY, 65% YD
POLYESTER / 35% COTTON, 60" W DE, THREAD
FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FOX RI CH MODEL: 13246
CLOTH, TWLL, BLACK/WHI TE STRI PE - 3" YD
STRI PES, FIRST QUALITY, 60" WDE, 65%

FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FOX RI CH MODEL: 900

CLOTH, TWLL, YELLOW FIRST QUALITY, 60" YD
W DE, 65% POLYESTER/ 35% COTTON, M Ni MUM

FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FOX RICH MODEL: 12351

CLOTH, TWLL, ORANCE, FIRST QUALITY 60" YD
W DE, 50% COTTON 50% POLYESTER, THREAD

TABB TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: TABB MODEL: TWL50
FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FOX RI CH MODEL: 13253

CLOTH, TWLL, BROM, FIRST QUALITY, 60" YD
W DE, 65% POLYESTER/ 35% COTTON, M NI MUM

TABB TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: TABB MODEL: TW230
FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FOX RI CH MODEL: 12358
CLOTH, TWLL, NAVY, FIRST QUALITY, 60" YD
W DE, 65% POLYESTER/ 35% ON, M NI MM

TABB TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: MODEL :

FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FOX RI CH MODEL: 12030

CLOTH, TWLL, ORANGE/WHI TE STRIPE, 3 INCH. YD
STRI PES, FI'RST QUALITY, 60" W 65%

FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FOX RICH MODEL :

CLOTH, TWLL, KELLY GREEN, FIRST QUALITY YD
60 | NCHES W DE, 65% POLYESTER/ 35% COTTON

TABB TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: TABB MODEL: TW.80

FOX- RI CH TEXTI LES | NC YD
BRAND: FOX RICH MODEL: 12355

. 88000

. 29000

. 29000

. 25000

. 95000

. 29000

. 15000

. 29000

. 95000

. 29000

. 29000

. 15000

. 29000



00026

00027

00028

590- 56- 075691

560906552- 00

590- 56- 089282

560906552- 00

590- 56- 089283

560906552- 00

BOBBI N, STYLE L-SIZE: 50/2 LEFT TW ST EA
VWHI TE, SPUN PCLY, READY WND, 59 YD

AVERI CAN & EFI RD I NC EA
BRAND: A&E MODEL:  EXCELL

BOBBI N, STYLE A-SIZE: 50/2, LEFT TW ST, EA
VWHI TE, SPUN PCLY, READY WND, 50 YD RCLL

AVERI CAN & EFI RD I NC EA
BRAND: A&E MODEL:  EXCELL

BOBBI N, STYLE G SIZE: 50/2, LEFT TW ST, EA
VWHI TE, SPUN PCLY, READY WND, 50 YD RCLL
AVERI CAN & EFI RD I NC
BRAND: A&E

EA
RA| MODEL:  EXCELL

$

$

$

15. 93000

17. 05000

17. 05000



